
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Vogts-Parga Construction, 
LLC

Prime Chris Metcalf 106B West 24th St
North Newton, KS 
67117

(316) 284-2801 (316) 284-0613 chris@vogtsparga.com 9/8/2014
9:53 AM

Penner Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Nick Penner PO Box 771261
Wichita, KS 67205

(316) 706-8085 nickp@pennerconstructionservices.com 9/8/2014
10:17 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 9/8/2014
11:56 AM

Winter Roofing Prime Jimmy Knoff 413 W Chicago
Colwich, KS 67030

(316) 260-5883 (316) 440-3051 jimk@winterroofingllc.com 9/8/2014
12:26 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 (816) 285-0575 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 9/8/2014
2:48 PM

Barkley Construction Prime Ron Barkley 1357 S. Sierra
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 945-6500 (316) 945-6503 barkleyconcrete@gmail.com 9/8/2014
2:48 PM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Co., Inc.

Prime Steve Houser 415 S. Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 3

(316) 684-1372 shouser@bscconstruction.com 9/8/2014
4:03 PM

Sutherland Builders, Inc. Prime Paul Sutherland 6053 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 529-2620 (316) 529-2529 paul@sutherlandbuildersinc.com 9/8/2014
4:15 PM

Boyles Electric LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Trey Boyles 1016 S Greeleyf Ln
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 200-6811 (866) 732-0259 boyleselectric@gmail.com 9/8/2014
7:04 PM

Walz Harman Huffman Prime Eric Nilges 5615 E Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 (316) 744-0554 bids@whhconst.com 9/9/2014
8:12 AM

Compton Construction 
Corporation

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 9/9/2014
8:14 AM

Caro Construction Co., 
Inc.

Prime Warren Way 527 N. Walnut
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 267-7505 warren@caroconstruction.com 9/9/2014
10:19 AM

Sedgwick County Clerk Plan Room Jill Bailey 823 N. Florence
Wichita, KS 67212

(316) 655-6217 jandjbailey623@yahoo.com 9/9/2014
3:30 PM

play by design inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

cheryl sumners 3619 e 105th s t
tulsa, OK 74137

(918) 809-2293 (918) 298-4898 playbydesigninc@hotmail.com 9/10/2014
8:06 AM

Children's Specialties, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chris Jones PO Box 2855
Broken Arrow, OK 
74013

(918) 357-3085 Chris@csplaygrounds.com 9/10/2014
8:29 AM

Regier Construction, Inc. Prime Christa Jahay 204 S Evans St
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 283-3729 (316) 283-5773 christa@regierconstruction.com 9/10/2014
10:12 AM

No Fault Sport Group, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Carmen Soileau 3112 Valley Creek Dr., 
Suite C
Baton Rouge, LA 70808

(866) 637-7678 (877) 291-3821 carmen@nofault.com 9/10/2014
12:15 PM

3M Plan Room Jessica House Saint Paul
Saint Paul, MN 55125

(651) 737-5084 jhouse@mmm.com 9/11/2014
7:52 AM
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Liebe EZ Dock Subcontractor
/Supplier

George Liebe 227 n Spruce
Goddard, KS 67052

(316) 519-2275 gleeb@aol.com 9/14/2014
7:05 PM

Opp Concrete Prime Tom Cloyd 1375 Bebe
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 944-4600 tom@coci.kscoxmail.com 9/18/2014
8:28 AM

kansas paving Prime greg elpers 4880 n broadway
wichita, KS 67204

(316) 832-0828 (316) 832-0900 elpers@kansaspaving.com 9/18/2014
10:16 AM

ACRS, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Doug PO Box 16353
Wichita, KS 67216

(316) 633-5866 ddrinnen@acrsllc.net 9/20/2014
11:46 AM

Prairie Lake Company Subcontractor
/Supplier

Matt Livingston 5725 W 23rd ST N
Wichita, KS 67205

(316) 655-7831 matt@northshorecove.com 9/23/2014
9:57 AM

Danco Enterprises, Inc. Prime Dan Slusser 3341 N. 124th St Ct 
West
Wichita, KS 67223

(316) 644-3360 (316) 665-4440 dancoenterprises@sbcglobal.net 9/24/2014
10:36 AM

SBA Construction 
Company INC.

Prime Estimator 1444 S St. Clair
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 265-0026 (316) 265-1309 chrisschmeidler@gmail.com 9/24/2014
12:55 PM

midwest electrical supply Subcontractor
/Supplier

rick silvers 925 n mosley
wichita, KS 67214

(316) 265-0562 rick@midwestelectricalsupply.com 9/24/2014
1:49 PM
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